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MM Program 2023 Holidays & Notes 

OPENING WEEK August 28 - 31, 2023 1st day of the program is August 28 
O-Week attendance is mandatory 

Period 1 September 5 - October 20, 2023 
Monday, September 4 - Labour Day 

Monday, October 2 - National Day for Truth 
and Reconciliation 

Period 1 Exams October 10 - 14, 2023 Monday, October 9 – Thanksgiving Day 

BA 562: Creativity October 16 - 20, 2023  

Reading Week October 23 - 27, 2023  

Period 2 October 30 - December 9, 2023 Monday, November 13 – Remembrance Day 

Period 2 Exams December 4 - 9, 2023  

Holiday Break December 11, 2023 - January 7, 2024 Check with Program Office before making any 
travel plans earlier than December 11 

 
MM Program 2024 Holidays & Notes 

Period 3 January 8 - February 17, 2024  

Period 3 Exams February 12 - 17, 2024  

Reading Week February 19 - 23, 2024 Monday, February 19 – Family Day 

Period 4 February 26 – April 6, 2024 Friday, March 29- Good Friday 

Period 4 Exams April 2 – 6, 2024 Monday, April 1 - Easter Monday 

Reading Week April 8 - 12, 2024  

Period 5 April 15 - May 28, 2024  

Period 5 Exams May 21 - 25, 2024 Monday, May 20 - Victoria Day 

Capstone May 27 - 28, 2024  
 

Optional Study Abroad June – August 2024 Monday, July 1 - Canada Day 
Monday, August 5 – BC Day 

Graduation November 2024  
   
* Dates may be subject to change with notice. 
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